
CLINICAL MATERIAL 

OPD ATTENDANCE 

ADMISSIONS 

DISCHARGES 

BED OCCUPANCY%

OPERATIVE WORK 

MAJOR 

MINOR

RADIOLOGY

X-RAY 79 42

USG 49 29

CT SCAN 14 5

MRI 6 2

LAB INVESTIGATIONS 

BIO-CHEMISTRY 877 606

MICROBIOLOGY 240 102

HAEMATOLOGY 781 909

No. of deaths for the month of Mar'2024

Note:     Hospital is acquired as Dedicated COVID-19 Hospital (DCH)

99

99

1276
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Daily average for the month of 

Mar-2024

Clinical Material for the month March-2024

24

37

83.1%

27


