M M Patel Public Charitable Trust's

Ashwini Rural Medical College, Hospital & Research Centre, Kumbhari

Clinical Material for the month March-2024

CLINICAL MATERIAL	Daily average for the month of Mar-2024	
OPD ATTENDANCE	1276	
ADMISSIONS	99	
DISCHARGES	99	
BED OCCUPANCY%	83.1%	
OPERATIVE WORK		
MAJOR	27	
MINOR	37	
RADIOLOGY		
X-RAY	79	42
USG	49	29
CT SCAN	14	5
MRI	6	2
LAB INVESTIGATIONS		
BIO-CHEMISTRY	877	606
MICROBIOLOGY	240	102
HAEMATOLOGY	781	909

No. of deaths for the month of Mar'2024	24
---	----

Note: Hospital is acquired as Dedicated COVID-19 Hospital (DCH)